	RUST DEED-To Consumer Finance Licensee.	VOL. THE BOUG BELIEVING CO., PORTLAND, OR STOL
· 6;	2152	BULISHING CO., POR LANC, OR, SIZOL
28-17519	이 가슴 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같은 것 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것	
	TRUST DEED TO CONSUM	ER FINANCE LICENSEE
THIS TRU	ST DEED, made this24thda	y of January , 19 79, between
A DATA STATE	James L. Flynn and Darnell Fl	ynn
d	Transamerica Title Company Suburban Finance Company	
	승규님과 같은 것은 것으로 가지 않는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 것 같이 없다. 것을 것 같이 없는 것을 것 같이 없는 것을 수 있는 것을 것 같이 없다. 것을 것 같이 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 않은 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없 않는 것 같이 없다. 않은 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없다. 않은 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없다. 않은 것 않은 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않은 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는	as Beneficiary,
Grantor irre	WITNESS	<i>ΕΙΠ</i> :
К	lamath County Oregon described as:	vs to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property
	conta on	vs to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property
1 - 15t 6, B1	ock 70, Klamath Falls Forest Est.	ates, Highway 66, Unit Plat #3
lad Lot 6, B1	ock 70, Klamath Falls Forest Est.	
1 - 15t 6, B1	ock : 70, st Klamath Falls (Forest-Est, 19 :19 :29 : Star Same Forest - Est,	ates, Highway 66, Unit Plat #3
l'and Bt. 6, Bl	ock 170, sklamath Falls Forest Est.	ates, Highway 66, Unit Plat #3
l'and Bt. 6, Bl	Sock : 70, stlamath Falls Forest Est, : * : ** *** *************************	ates, Highway 66, Unit Plat #3
- Lot 6, B1	ock 170, sklamath Falls Forest Est.	ates, Highway 66, Unit Plat #3
14:445t : 6. ; ; B1	Sock : 70, stlamath Falls Forest Est, : * : ** *** *************************	ates, Highway 66, Unit Plat #3
6261 59	Sock : 70, stlamath Falls Forest Est, : * : ** *** *************************	ates, Highway 66, Unit Plat #3
2: 45t : 6, B1	Sock : 70, stlamath Falls Forest Est, : * : ** *** *************************	ates, Highway 66, Unit Plat #3
6261 59	Sock : 70, stlamath Falls Forest Est, : * : ** *** *************************	ates, Highway 66, Unit Plat #3

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate, state

with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of the grantor herein contained and also securing the payment of the sum of \$ 7,364.12 this day actually loaned by the beneficiary to the grantor for which sum the grantor

The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the trustor, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates ex-pressed therein, and at the option of the holder thereof, upon demand, shall become immediately due and payable.

The above described real property 🖾 is 🗆 is not (state which) currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

The above described real property A is □ is not (state we the above described real property A is □ is not (state we the above described real property A is □ is not (state we the above described real property A is □ is not (state we the above described real property A is □ is not (state we the above described real property A is 0 and workmanike manner any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of said property.
• To complete or restore prompily and in good and workmanike manner any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of said property.
• To complete or restore prompily and in good and workmanike manner any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or descrived thereon.
• To complete any when due all costs incured therelor.
• To complete any when due all costs incured therelor.
• To complete any subclimation statements pursuant to the Unitorm Commercial Code as the beneliciary may require and to pay for filing same in the proper public office or offices.
• A To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings have or density a proor to the beneliciary as a payable to the latter and to grantor as their intervise beneliciary, with loss payable to the basis prior to the contractiver said policies to the shall be delivered to the beneliciary as prior to the contractiver and policies to insurance and to grantor as their intervise beneliciary, with loss payable to the baseliciary as prior to the contractiver said policies to the same deliver at the amounts so actually paid trom the proceed all and baseling markers and the amounts so actually paid trom the proceed all subshifts markers as fantor may have authorized, pay the remiums on all and baseling markers and deduct the amounts so actually paid trom the proceed all subshifts markers as and any determined or any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as boto factors, may be released to grantor fails so for insurve the collaterial

It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 7. In the event that any portion of all of said property shall be taken under the right of cerninent domain, beneficiary shall have the right, if it is so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as com-pensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and ap-plied by it upon the infebtulness secured hereby, and grantor sizes at his so and the infebtulness excured hereby, and strainer sizes at his shall be nex-snary in obtaining such actions and execute such instruments as shall be nex-snary in obtaining such actions and execute such instruments as shall be nex-snary in obtaining such actions they promptly upon beneficary's request. 8. At any time and from them, promptly upon beneficary's request on for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may subordination comment in creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in agranting of the make agreement allecting this deed on the lien or charge thereol; (d) reconvey-ance, for cancellation, without rules the grantee in any recon-sition and the angle of the indebtedness, trustee may subordination conver-sition and any may or plat of as and property. (b) join in granting of the make agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge thereol; (d) reconvery-without warranty, all or any part of the property. The grantee in any recon-sition or the described as the "person or persons legally entitled thereto. 9. Upon any delault by grantor hercunder, beneficiary may at any truthfulness thereol. 9. Upon any default by grantor hereunder, beneliciary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a court appointed re-

Mis Secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates exmand, shall become immediately due and payable.
which) currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.
which) currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.
which currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.
which currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.
which currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.
which currently in the owner and take possession of said property or any part thereol, in its owner and take possession of said property or any part thereol, in its owner and take possession of said property or any part thereol. In its owner and take possession of said property or any part thereol.
The search of the same of the search of the search

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attarney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and Joan association conhorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or, the United States, a Utila Insurance company authorized to insure title to result the state of the state state state of the state st

2958 "The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family, household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes other than egricultural (b) for an organization, or least it granter is a natural present process. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, execu-tors, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including piedgee, of the note secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the terminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written. 1 Constant IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (o) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regula-tion Z, the beneficiary should make the required disclosures. (ORS 93.490) (If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)) 55. STATE OF OREGON, County of 19 STATE OF OREGON, Personally appeared who, being duly sworn, Klamath County of each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the Personally appeared the above named president and that the later is the James L. Flynn & Darnell Flynn secretary of and acknowledged the foregoing instrua corporation, and that the seal attized to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. voluntary act and deed. ment to be 21.1 a. Notary Public for Oregon OFFICIAL. SEAL) **u** : l nee Before me. 11. expires:5 (OFFICIAL 311 0 My commisison SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11173 . . . 116-11 1 36 9 Second is sinh (mound) recorded the 78, Company as 5 ŝ instru-LICENSEE County Officer Beneficiary Grantor 3 seal ü :19 15 thin record and JARY and **(RUST DEE)** Finance said W hand Flynn Flynn FINANCE of Mortgages of MILNE the 946) FEBR for OREGON No. that. received Witness my 50 3:10. o'clock ban (FORM James L. Darnell) te number 8 Ä County affixed. certify 4 Suburl ď of ۲ ۲ 6 CONSUMER day OF. 1 Was ÷ County in book FEE STATE ιq reel Record 6th ment ile/ а Т ണ REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE To be used only when obligations have been paid. 33 Trustee TO: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said trust deed have been tully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust doed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to WUTNESSERTER Substant (Inance Company Proventies Inter 71/18- Company 婚礼祝 15 DATED: and Darnell Flyan James L. Flynn THIS THUSE DEED Jung A PHIL STRA S 1992 11 a sea Beneficiary Do not lose of destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for ce will be a 05:25 \$323